The INCON® Optimizer3 Circuit Breaker Monitor delivers
advanced automated reporting of all critical circuit breaker
diagnostics to ensure uptime and facilitate predictive
maintenance. The early small-scale problem detection and
automated system performance evaluation capabilities of
the Optimizer3 help to improve the efficiency, service life,
and reliability of electric utility systems.
HIGHLIGHTS & TECHNOLOGY

ORDERING INFORMATION
Magnetic Mounting Kit
•	 Non-drill, easy mounting to ferrous metal panels and enclosures
•	 NEMA cabinet rating is not compromised by having to drill
•	 All hardware included: (4) clip nuts, (4) Screws, and (4) magnets
Model Description
OM3D-F Optimizer3 circuit breaker monitor, density
measurement ready with fiber-optic
communication port
OM-MMK Optimizer3 magnetic mounting kit
CURRENT TRANSFORMER PICKUP COIL
Model Description
CT-20 Current transformer pickup coil, 20 Amps
CT-30 Current transformer pickup coil, 30 Amps
CT-50 Current transformer pickup coil, 50 Amps
CT-100 Current transformer pickup coil, 100 Amps
CT-160 Current transformer pickup coil, 160 Amps
CT-250 Current transformer pickup coil, 250 Amps
CT-400 Current transformer pickup coil, 400 Amps
CT-800 Current transformer pickup coil, 800 Amps
Current transformer pickup coils enable the Optimizer3 to measure real-time current flow in the bushing current transformer
secondaries. The split-core design allows the pickup coils to be applied to secondaries of bushing current transformers
without disassembling or disconnecting the cabling for fast and convenient installation. They are available in eight current
ranges to accommodate all applications.